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MONDAY, JULY 8, 1985 CONTINUED 

1984-1985 CC HEALTH FUND CONTINUED 

4857 Daniel Wolff, M.D. 
4858 Wade Refuse Serv. 
4859 Jenks Public Works Auth. 
4860 McCaw Communications 
4861 Southwestern Bell 
4862 Public Serv. Co. 
4863 Diane Potts 
4864 Denise Terrill 
4865 Mark Fleming 
4866 Southwestern Bell 
4867 M.F. Reece Jr. 
4868 G & T Management Inc. 
4869 Postmaster 
4870 Jeri Goen 

4871 Mary Downing 
4872 Mary Ann Welker 
4873 Geraldine Ling 
4874 Jackie Strayhorn 
4875 Beverly Ann Watson 
4876 F. Eileen Wall 
4877 Leslie M. Bialas 
4878 Linda M. Gibson 
4879 Joyce Whiten 
4880 Julie McGowen,R.N. 
4881 Amanda Jo Russell 
4882 Daisy Watts 
4883 Elyse Kester 
4884 Janyth Adler 
4885 : Donna Durant Macon 
4886 Nicki L. Taylor 
4887 Melissa Gray 
4888 Bobbie J. Hutchinson 
4889 Peggy A. Morgan 
4890 Jacqueline Bailey 
4891 Maxine Bosch 
4892 Anna Jean Kurzyna 
4893 Janet Gordon 
42894 Evelyn Shackelford 
4895 Gary Cox 
4896 Okla. Natural Gas 
4897 City of. Sand Springs 
4898 Collinsville Light & Water 
4899 AT&T Information Sys. 
4900 Public Serv. Co. 
4901 General Telephone 
4902 Harriette Sue Boyd 

4903 Connie Campbell 
4904 Thelma M. Creed 
4905 Helen J. Duckert 
4906 Dorothy Eagen 
4907 Janice Fulton 
4908 Edna Jackson 
4909 Mary Kathryn Jones 
4910 Ruth Kruse 
4911 Bonnie Owen 
4912 Barbara Perry 
4913 Sandra Petzet 
4914 Sarah A. Sullivan 
4915 Deloris M. Tate 
4916 Patricia Wagner 

4917 Viola Young 
4918 Tommy Glen Castleberry 
4919 J. H. Van Sandt 
4920 Dean Thomas 

4921 Neil Hampton Walker 
4922 Patricia M. Stevenson 
4923 Claxton Nails 
4924 Dorothy Lee Dews 
4925 Virgil O. Burba 
4926 Gary B. Cox 
4927 Jerry Neel 
4928 Wendell Wilkinson 
4929 American Lift 
4930 Danny Thomas 
4931 Willie E. Koerner 
4932 Billy P. Keener 
4933 Tom Adams 

Clin.Cons..to 6/26 
Refuse Serv. for 6/85 
Jenks H. Ctr. to 6/19 
Pager & Mobil phone serv. 
Collinsville H.C. to 7/18 
Owasso H. Ctr. to 6/24 

In-Serv. ,Registration Fee 
In-Serv. 7/15 
June Travel 

May 22 to 6/22 
June Travel 

Reg.fee for Thelma Creed 
200 22¢ stamps 
June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 
June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 
June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 
June Travel 

June Travel 
June Travel 

June Travel 

Tomblin Ctr. to 6/24 
Sand Sp. to 6/18 
Collinsville to 6/19 
Site #127 to 7/25 & Jenks Ctr. 
Site #126 to 6/25 
B.A. Ctr. for June 1985 

June Travel 

Secretarial Seminar 

June Travel 

Jan.24 thru 6/28 Travel 
June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

Pro.Service for 6/85 
Pro.Service for 6/85 
Pro.Service for 6/85 
Elevator Maintenance 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

180.00 
25.00 
7.20 

192.50 
34.96 
98.67 

275.00 
275.00 
61.82 

200.49 
90.64 

245.00 
44.00 
19.80 
36.52 
61.60 
29.92 
45.32 
38.28 
26.62 

532.54 
99.88 

206.58 
227.48 
131.12 
185.02 
46.64 

188.98 
169.62 
114.62 
139.48 
100.76 
49.94 
69.96 
61.64 
59.62 

111.98 
35.20 

165.22 
10.73 
28.85 

105.73 
10.89 
32.84 

161.24 
39.60 
98.00 

187.00 
112.20 
120.12 
22.00 
71.94 

113.08 
66.66 
68.20 
29.92 
98.78 
61.60 
52.80 

171.38 
79.20 

147.62 
146.16 
170.00 
168.08 
245.08 
140.58 
200.20 
154.88 

1,564.00 
1,564.00 
1,564.00 

139.23 
106.48 
308.22 
205.04 
321.86 


